

Mini Trots



Driver Application

🗌 Renewal

New Membership

New memberships or renewing members with a pony they have not been approved to drive, are required to successfully complete a competency-based assessment and be signed off by a Tasracing Approved Representative prior to being approved to participate in Mini Trot events. For further details contact Tasracing on 03 6212 9333 or email <u>racing@tasracing.com.au</u>

Applicant Details

Given Name	Si	urname	
Date of Birth//	Sex 🗌	Male 🗌 Female	
Address			
Suburb/Town	S	tate	Postcode
Phone/Mobile	Email		@
Any Allergies / Medical Conditions			

Parent/Guardian details

Given Name	Surname	
Relationship to Applicant		
Mailing Address		
Suburb/Town		
Phone/MobileEmail		@
I am able to assist on race days with Mini Trot even	nt 🗌 Yes	No
I currently hold a valid harness industry licence	Yes	🗌 No
Licence# Licer	псе Туре	
I currently hold a valid Working With Vulnerable Po WWVP Registration #	-	
Racing Information		

Description of Racing Colours	
Name of Pony	_
Name of Pony	_
Any Previous Mini Trot Memberships (circle) Yes -Season/s	/ No

Applicant Agroomont

Applicant Agreement
I, the applicant hereby agreed to the rules and conditions imposed by Tasracing in the conduct of the Mini Trots Program in Tasmania. I understand that I must conduct myself in a respectful and courteous manner towards all officials associated with Mini Trots.
Applicant Signature Date/
Parent / Guardian Agreement
I, the parent/guardian, hereby agree for, to participate in Mini Trots Program through becoming a member. I understand that both myself and my child agree to the rules and conditions imposed by Tasracing in the conduct of Mini Trots in Tasmania. In addition to the rules and conditions I also agree to apply the following when attending Mini Trot events:
 Encourage fair play Respect officials and my child's opponents Uphold the values of the industry Keep my emotions in check
I further understand that there are inherent risks associated with Mini Trots and I will not hold Tasracing, Clubs or any official liable for any accident and or injuries arising from my child's participation.
Pony Trot members maybe photographed / videoed during Mini Trot event, these may be used to celebrate your child's success and to promote the sport by Tasracing in compliance with the Tasracing privacy and confidentiality policies.
Do you give permission for Tasracing to use photograph / video of your child for the purposes of marketing promotions and media content?
Parent / Guardian Signature Date/ Date/
Tasracing Representative Only
I, Tasracing approved representative, confirm that the applicant has successfully completed a practical competency-based assessment with pony/s listed in this application.

Approved Representative Signature_____ Date ___/____

Office Use Only Approval Date ____/___/ Membership #_____